The 5 inches touch screen provides users a clear display and an easy set up. AFV-S is also equipped with a rotary knob for better
fine tune adjustments.
1
2
1 One user-assigned shortcut from 20 memory sets
Three fixed shortcut from first three memory sets2
AFV-S series can display 4 shortcuts of memory sets, and the voltage and frequency
setting of each memory sets can be clearly read. The user can quickly switch the output

4 Shortcuts of Memory Sets
43 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV-S Series Single-Phase Output (600VA-5kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-S-600 Programmable AC Power Source ( 600VA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-S-1250 Programmable AC Power Source ( 1250VA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-S-2500 Programmable AC Power Source ( 2500VA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-S-5000 Programmable AC Power Source ( 5000VA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-S-002 Interface Card (Ethernet/RS-232&RS-485/USB)
AFV-S-003 Analog Control Interface
AFV-S-010 Input Power Cable 3M (for 1.25kVA/2.5kVA)
AFV-S-011 Input Power Cable 5M (for 5kVA)
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
AFV-S series is capable of providing output waveform display and precise measurements, user can easily check the measurements of
RMS voltage, output frequency, RMS current, true power, apparent power, reactive power, power factor and crest factor according to